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VETERAN NOI

név

Beck Szilvia
Marosi Viktoria dr.
Szabé Csilla
Farkas Agnes
Varady Agnes
Balla Orsolya
Spengler Krisztina
Horvath Eszter
Téth Andrea

Sari Adrienn
Dohnal Andrera
Marosi Katalin
Dusilova Jana
Barath Szilvia
Toéth Eniko

Rapcsak-Horvath Eniké

Kovesfalviné Laszl6é Adrienn

KIEMELESI RANGSOR

1970 - 1979

vers.eng.

17056
17255
15692
11461
8138
15894
8268
10663
10662
13110
18901
13365
18905
17928
18697
8160

10325

szll.év

1972

1974

1970

1977

1977

1979

1974

1971

1972

1975

1976

1979

1972

1979

1975

1973

1971

40 -49 EV

MOATSZ. 2019.10.05.

egyesilet

EVO Asztalitenisz Sportegyesdl
Budai XI.SE

Budai XI.SE

OVIT Sportegyesiilet

Magyar Villamosm{vek SE
Vecsés SE

Vecsési SE

Bonyhad Vasas AC

Komloi Sport Kift.

Veszprémi ASE

Veteran

Puskas DSK

TJ Sokol Stodulky Praha (CZE)
Etyek Sportegyesilet
Dunaujvarosi ASE
Hajduszoboszléi AK

Orbottyan Csapatok SE

PONT

210
168
160
144
140
92
76
74
72
70
44
24
20
16



